

**NELSON LUMBER AND HOME, INC. 715-634-4569**  
**FLOOR TO CEILING 715-634-4573**  
**HWY 63 SOUTH 16015 NURSERY RD**  
**HAYWARD, WI 54843**  
**PHONE: ( ) -**

NELSON FAX 715-634-2277  
 FLOOR TO CEILING FAX 715-634-1061

**** CASH ****
ERIC ALTMAN WARMING HOUSE

CUST#: \*5  
 TERMS: CASH/CHECK/BANKCARD

DOC #: 431426  
 DATE : 8/21/17 TIME : 9:20  
 CLERK: RW TERM#556  
 SLSPR: RW RICK WALKER  
 TAX : 001 5.5% WISCONSIN SALES

EXP. DATE: 9/15/17

EST.#: 431426

\*\*\*\*\*  
 \* ESTIMATE \*  
 \*\*\*\*\*

LN#	QTY	UM	SKU	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PRICE/PER	EXTENSION
1	100	LF	DS6	FOAM SEALER 6"	100	.12 /LF	12.00
2	2	PC	668T	6" X 6" 8' SGC TREATED #2 SYP	2	25.32 /PC	50.64
3	1	PC	448T	4" X 4" 8' GC TREATED PRIME	1	12.117/PC	12.12
4	2	EA	ABW66Z	ABE66Z ADJ POST BASE SIMPSON	2	21.99 /EA	43.98
5	2	PC	2616T	2" X 6" 16' AG TREATED SELECT	2	15.776/PC	31.55
6	3	PC	2612T	2" X 6" 12' AG TREATED SELECT	3	11.736/PC	35.21
7	1	PC	2416T	2" X 4" X 16' AG TREATED SELECT	1	11.391/PC	11.39
8	4	PC	2616	2" X 6" X 16' SPF #2 S4S	4	12.84 /PC	51.36
9	6	PC	2612	2" X 6" X 12' SPF #2 S4S	6	9.96 /PC	59.76
10	75	PC	26PRE	2" X 6" PRECUT	75	6.32 /PC	474.00
11	6	PC	2416	2" X 4" X 16' SPF #2 S4S	6	8.15 /PC	48.90
12	6	PC	2412	2" X 4" X 12' SPF #2 S4S	6	6.37 /PC	38.22
13	25	PC	24PRE	2" X 4" X 92-5/8" PREMIUMS	25	4.15 /PC	103.75
14	7	PC	21210DF	2" X 12" 10' FIR SEL STR	7	16.50 /PC	115.50
15	1	PC	2128DF	2" X 12" 8' FIR SEL STR	1	13.57 /PC	13.57
16	1	EA	TRSO	16' 6/12 TRUSS 2' OH 12 COM 2 DG	1	1095.00 /EA	1,095.00
17	4	PC	2612	2" X 6" X 12' SPF #2 S4S	4	9.96 /PC	39.84
18	4	PC	2616	2" X 6" X 16' SPF #2 S4S	4	12.84 /PC	51.36
19	4	PC	2416	2" X 4" X 16' SPF #2 S4S	4	8.15 /PC	32.60
20	4	PC	2412	2" X 4" X 12' SPF #2 S4S	4	6.37 /PC	25.48
21	24	PC	12OSB	1/2" L-P WAFERBOARD 4' X 8'	24	18.69 /PC	448.56
22	100	EA	PC12	1/2 STEEL PLYCLIP	100	.15 /EA	15.00
23	1	RL	IW2HT	JIFFY SEAL HIGH TEMP ICE & WATER	1	97.99 /RL	97.99
24	1	RL	TRL120	TYVEK ROOFLINER 120 PROTECT 10SQ	1	95.00 /RL	95.00
25	6	EA	STEEL	RESIDENTIAL EAVE MOLDING	6	15.95 /EA	95.70
26	3	EA	STEEL	14" RIDGE CAP	3	21.95 /EA	65.85
27	5	EA	STEEL	RESIDENTIAL GABLE TRIM	5	21.95 /EA	109.75
28	20	EA	STEEL	11' 4" STEEL PAINTED	20	31.50 /EA	630.00
29	60	LF	PV	PROFILE VENT	60	3.19 /LF	191.40
30	1	EA	470	HI TEMP ROOF BOOT	1	100.00 /EA	100.00
31	11	EA	STEEL	6" STEEL FASCIA	11	16.50 /EA	181.50
32	11	EA	STEEL	STEEL F CHANNEL	11	14.95 /EA	164.45
33	80	EA	STEEL	24" STEEL SOFFIT	80	7.50 /EA	600.00
34	20	PC	716OSB	7/16" L-P WAFERBOARD 4' X 8'	20	17.984/PC	359.68
35	1	RL	9100T	TYVEK 9 X 100	1	134.00 /RL	134.00

CONT'D



NELSON LUMBER AND HOME, INC. 715-634-4569  
 FLOOR TO CEILING 715-634-4573  
 HWY 63 SOUTH 16015 NURSERY RD  
 HAYWARD, WI 54843  
 PHONE: ( ) -

NELSON FAX 715-634-2277  
 FLOOR TO CEILING FAX 715-634-1061

\*\*\*\* CASH \*\*\*\*  
 ERIC ALTMAN  
 WARMING HOUSE

CUST#: \*5  
 TERMS: CASH/CHECK/BANKCARD

DOC #: 431426  
 DATE : 8/21/17 TIME : 9:20  
 CLERK: RW TERM#556  
 SLSPR: RW RICK WALKER  
 TAX : 001 5.5% WISCONSIN SALES

EXP. DATE: 9/15/17

EST.#: 431426

\*\*\*\*\*  
 \* ESTIMATE \*  
 \*\*\*\*\*

LN#	QTY	UM	SKU	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PRICE/PER	EXTENSION
36	4	EA	MSSO	4" X 10' L-P OS CORNER PREFINISH	4	75.00 /EA	300.00
37	6	EA	14STTP	5/4x4 16' SMART TRIM TEX PREF	6	24.80 /EA	148.80
38	64	PC	LPSLP	8" X 16' L-P SMART LAP PREFIN	64	20.95 /PC	1,340.80
39	1	EA	470	DIVIDERS, CAULK, TOUCHUP	1	200.00 /EA	200.00
40	4	EA	MSSO	4 X 8 L-P SOFFIT PREFINISHED	4	85.00 /EA	340.00
41	2	EA	TSPSO	TAYLOR STEEL DOOR SPECIAL ORDER	2	800.00 /EA	1,600.00
42	1	EA	MAR	MARVIN WINDOWS	1	3125.00 /EA	3,125.00
43	5	BG	1224K	12 X 24 KRAFT 64.00 R38 E57	5	55.00 /BG	275.00
44	6	BG	615U	6 1/4 X 15 UNFACED 77.50 R19 E55	6	33.99 /BG	203.94
45	1	EA	846C	8/4 X 100 6.0 CLEAR POLY	1	42.49 /EA	42.49
46	1500	LF	18SL	1" X 8" SHIPLAP #3	1500	.655/LF	982.50
46				1500/ 1			
47	300	LF	PCLFF	PINE FLAT CASING KNOTTY	300	.75 /LF	225.00
48	2	EA	IPSO	2/8 6 PAN PINE PH	2	185.00 /EA	370.00
49	2	EA	SPBB	SCHLAGE PRIV. GEO 605 BB	2	23.05 /EA	46.10
50	2	EA	SEBB	SCHLAGE ENTRY GEO 605 BB	2	35.95 /EA	71.90
51	2	EA	SDSBB	SCHLAGE DEADBOLT SIN CYL. BB	2	37.99 /EA	75.98
52	1	EA	470	BUILDERS HARDWARE	1	200.00 /EA	200.00
53	1	LB	NSO	NAIL ALLOWANCE	1	350.00 /LB	350.00

TAXABLE 15532.62  
 NON-TAXABLE 0.00  
 SUBTOTAL 15532.62

\*\* ESTIMATE \*\* ESTIMATE \*\* ESTIMATE \*\* ESTIMATE \*\*

TAX AMOUNT 854.29  
 TOTAL AMOUNT 16386.91

X

Received By